IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have hereunto set and 

subscribed their respective hands the day, month and year first 

above written. 

WITNESSES : 

1. 

SIGNATURE OF THE VENDOR/ 
OWNER 

2. 

SIGNATURE OF THE PURCHASER 

Drafted by me : 

Advocate 

18,00,000 Eighteen Lac 

MEMO OF CONSIDERATION 

RECEIVED the sum of Rs. /- (Rupees ) 

only from the above-named Purchaser as full & final 

consideration as per memo below:- 

Sl. 
No. 

MEMO 

Particulars Amount 
(Rs.) 

Total : Rs.